ELENCO PERSONALE

NERI GIUSEPPE SERGIO

ALOI MARIA

CAMPOLO FATIMA CONSOLATA
CASERTA GIUSEPPA
FRANTOLINI MARIA

GALIMI CATERINA FRANCESCA
GIUSTO NUNZIO

IARIA ROLANDO

LEGATO GIOVANNI

MINNITI CARMELA

MORELLI GIUSEPPE

PATURZO ALFREDO

RAFFA CLAUDIA VITT.
RINALDO CATERINA

SARDINA GIUSEPPINA

SICARI FRANCESCA
VEGLIANTE ANTONIO

U.0.C.
u.0.C.
U.0.C.
u.0.C.
U.0.C.
u.0.C.
U.0.C.
u.0.C.
U.0.C.
u.0.C.
U.0.C.
u.0.C.
u.0.C.
u.0.C.
U.0.C.
u.0.C.
u.0.C.

GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE
GESTIONE RISORSE UMANE



